sewing buy the White. 

Remember that m several hundred families of 
Montgomery county you will find they 

use the White Sewing MachiDf. * , 

W. E. NICHOLSON 
AGENT, WEST MAIN STREET. 

GREAT SPEAR HEAD CONTEST. 

OBEEW 

SpeAl "640 
SAVE THE TACS. 

One Hundred and Seventy-Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars, 

$173,250.00 
In valuable Presents to be Given Away in Return for 

SPEAR HEAD TAGS. 
' 1,155 STEM WINDING ELGIN GOLD WATCHES 831,650 40 
5,775 FINE IMPORTED FRENCH OPERA GLASSES, MOROCCO BODY, 

BLACK ENAMEL TRIMMINGS, GUARANTEED ACHROMATIC... 28,875 00 
23,100 IMPORTED GERMAN BUCKHORN HANDLE, FOUR BLADED